SCUPPERS & WATER BOWLS
MADE BY
Heavy-grade copper or stainless steel. The highest quality in any outdoor fire feature.
The Best Materials
IMPORTANT: See Material Guide  at c-m-p.com/bobe-materials
MATERIAL GUIDE
copper stainless
steel

bobesales@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2021 CMP 10000-300-261  0121ab
SCUPPERS ORDERING GUIDE
REF 1" 1.5" 2" 2.5" 3" 4" 6" DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
H –– –– BSC-2 –– –– BSC-4 BSC-6 BOX SCUPPER COPPER
H –– –– BSS-2* –– –– BSS-4* BSS-6* BOX SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL*
H –– –– BSHH-2* –– –– BSHH-4* BSHH-6* BOX SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
I –– CSC-1.5 CSC-2 –– CSC-3 –– –– CANNON SCUPPER COPPER
I –– CSS-1.5 CSS-2 –– CSS-3 –– –– CANNON SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
I –– CANHH-1.5* CANHH-2* –– CANHH-3* –– –– CANNON SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
J RTC-1 RTC-1.5 RTC-2 RTC-2.5 RTC-3 –– –– ROUND TUNNEL SCUPPER COPPER
J RTS-1 RTS-1.5 RTS-2 RTS-2.5 RTS-3 –– –– ROUND TUNNEL SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
–– SQTS-1 SQTS-1.5 SQTS-2 –– SQTS-3 –– –– SQUARE TUNNEL SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
K –– ESCUTCHPTS-1.5R ESCUTCHPTS-2R –– ESCUTCHPTS-3R –– –– ROUND CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON STAINLESS STEEL
K –– ESCUTCHPTC-1.5R ESCUTCHPTC-2R –– ESCUTCHPTC-3R –– –– ROUND CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON COPPER
L –– ESCUTCHPTS-1.5SQ ESCUTCHPTS-2SQ –– ESCUTCHPTS-3SQ –– –– SQUARE CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON STAINLESS STEEL
L –– ESCUTCHPTC-1.5SQ ESCUTCHPTC-2SQ –– ESCUTCHPTC-3SQ –– –– SQUARE CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON COPPER
M –– ESCUTCHPTS-1.5 ESCUTCHPTS-2 –– ESCUTCHPTS-3 –– –– POINTED  CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON STAINLESS STEEL
M –– ESCUTCHPTC-1.5 ESCUTCHPTC-2 –– ESCUTCHPTC-3 –– –– POINTED CANNON/TUNNEL ESCUTCHEON COPPER
REF 6" 8" 10" 12" 18" 24" 36" 48" DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
A –– SFC-8 –– SFC-12 SFC-18 SFC-24 SFC-36 SFC-48 SMOOTH FLOW SCUPPER COPPER
A –– SFS-8 –– SFS-12 SFS-18 SFS-24 SFS-36 SFS-48 SMOOTH FLOW SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
A –– SFHH-8* –– SFHH-12* SFHH-18* SFHH-24* SFHH-36* SFHH-48* SMOOTH FLOW SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
B SFRC-6 SFRC-8 –– SFRC-12 –– SFRC-24 SFRC-36 SFRC-48 SMOOTH FLOW  RADIUS SCUPPER COPPER
B SFRS-6 SFRS-8 –– SRFS-12 –– SFRS-24 SFRS-36 SFRS-48 SMOOTH FLOW  RADIUS SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
B SFRHH-6* SFRHH-8* –– SFRHH-12* –– SFRHH-24* SFRHH-36* SFRHH-48* SMOOTH FLOW  RADIUS SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
C RC-6 RC-8 –– RC-12 –– RC-24 RC-36 RC-48 RADIUS SCUPPER COPPER
C RS-6 RS-8 –– RS-12 –– RS-24 RS-36 RS-48 RADIUS SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
C RHH-6* RHH-8* –– RHH-12* –– RHH-24* RHH-36* RHH-48* RADIUS SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
D US-6 US-8 US-10 US-12 –– –– –– –– U-SHAPE SCUPPER COPPER
D USS-6 USS-8 USS-10 USS-12 –– –– –– –– U-SHAPE SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
D USHH-6* USHH-8* USHH-10* USHH-12* –– –– –– –– U-SHAPE SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
E WC-6 WC-8 WC-10 WC-12 –– –– –– –– WEDGE SCUPPER COPPER
E WS-6 WS-8 WS-10 WS-12 –– –– –– –– WEDGE SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
E WHH-6* WHH-8* WHH-10* WHH-12* –– –– –– –– WEDGE SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
F –– –– –– AFSC-12 –– AFSC-24 AFSC-36 AFSC-48 ARC FLOW SCUPPER COPPER
F –– –– –– AFSS-12 –– AFSS-24 AFSS-36 AFSS-48 ARC FLOW SCUPPER STAINLESS STEEL
F –– –– –– AFHH-12* –– AFHH-24* AFHH-36* AFHH-48* ARC FLOW SCUPPER HAMMERED COPPER*
G –– –– –– –– –– CWMPPLP-24 –– –– WALL MOUNTED BOWL COPPER
REF 12"× 12" 18" × 12" 36"× 6" DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
N CSPILLWAY12X12 CSPILLWAY18X12 CSPILLWAY36X6 SPILLWAY SCUPPER COPPER